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KEW MEDIA SERVICE LIST 
(as at January 18, 2021) 

TO: DENTONS CANADA LLP 
77 King Street West, Suite 400  
Toronto-Dominion Centre  
Toronto, ON   M5K 0A1 
 
Kenneth Kraft 
Tel: (416) 863-4374 
Fax: (416) 863-4592  
kenneth.kraft@dentons.com  
 
Robert Kennedy 
Tel: (416) 367-6756 
robert.kennedy@dentons.com  
 
Mark A. Freake 
Tel: (416) 863-4456  
mark.freake@dentons.com  
 
Lawyers for the Applicant, Truist Bank, as Agent 
 

AND TO: GOODMANS LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre - West Tower 
333 Bay Street, Suite 3400  
Toronto,   ON M5H 2S7 
 
Robert Chadwick 
Tel: (416) 597-4285 
Fax: (416) 979-1234  
rchadwick@goodmans.ca  
 
Joseph Pasquariello 
Tel: (416) 597-4216  
jpasquariello@goodmans.ca  
 
Bradley Wiffin 
Tel: (416) 597-4208  
bwiffen@goodmans.ca  
 
Jason Wadden 
Tel: (416) 597-5165  
jwadden@goodmans.ca  
 
Andrew Harmes 
Tel: (416) 849-6923 
aharmes@goodmans.ca  
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David Conklin 
Tel: (416) 597-5164 
dconklin@goodmans.ca 
 
Lawyers for certain former directors and officers of the Respondents, Kew 
Media Group Inc. and Kew Media International (Canada) Inc. 
 

 FTI CONSULTING CANADA INC.  
TD Waterhouse Tower 
79 Wellington Street West, Suite 2010  
Toronto, ON   M5K 1G8 
 
Nigel Meakin 
Tel: (416) 649-8065 
Fax: (416) 649-8101 
nigel.meakin@fticonsulting.com  
 
Toni Vanderlaan 
Tel: (416) 649-8075 
toni.vanderlaan@fticonsulting.com  
 
Jim Robinson 
Jim.Robinson@fticonsulting.com  
 
Court appointed Receiver of Kew Media Group Inc. and Kew Media 
International (Canada) Inc. 
 

 TORYS LLP 
TD South Tower 
79 Wellington Street West, 33rd Floor 
Toronto, ON   M5K 1N2 
 
Tony DeMarinis 
Tel: (416) 865-8162 
Fax: (416) 865-7380  
tdemarinis@torys.com  
 
David Bish 
Tel: (416) 865-7353  
dbish@torys.com   
 
Adam Slavens 
Tel: (416) 865-7333 
Email: aslavens@torys.com 
 
Lawyers for FTI Consulting Canada Inc. in its capacity as Court appointed 
Receiver of Kew Media Group Inc. and Kew Media International (Canada) 
Inc. 
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 MILLER THOMSON LLP  
Scotia Plaza 
40 King Street West, Suite 5800  
Toronto, ON   M5H 3S1 
 
Jeffrey C. Carhart 
Tel: (416) 595-8615 
Fax: (416) 595-8695 
jcarhart@millerthomson.com  
 
Jonathan Dyck 
Tel: (416) 595-7944  
jdyck@millerthomson.com  
 
Lawyers for Bank of Montreal, in its capacity as lender to certain production 
subsidiaries of Kew Media Group Inc. 
 

 BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON LLP 
199 Bay Street, Suite 4000 
Commerce Court West 
Toronto, ON   M5L 1A9 
 
Chris Burr 
Tel: (416) 863-3261 
Fax: (416) 863-2653  
chris.burr@blakes.com  
 
Lawyers for Argonon Ltd. 
 

 MCMILLAN LLP 
Brookfield Place, Suite 4400  
181 Bay Street  
Toronto, ON   M5J 2T3 
 
Tushara Weerasooriya 
Tel: (416) 865-7890 
Fax: (416) 865-7048 
tushara.weerasooriya@mcmillan.ca 
 
Stephen Brown-Okruhlik 
Tel: (416) 865-7043 
stephen.brown-okruhlik@mcmillan.ca 
 
Lawyers for Paul Heaney and Dina Subhani 
 

 Paul Heaney 
paul.heaney@tcbmediarights.com 
 

mailto:jcarhart@millerthomson.com
mailto:jdyck@millerthomson.com
mailto:chris.burr@blakes.com
mailto:tushara.weerasooriya@mcmillan.ca
mailto:stephen.brown-okruhlik@mcmillan.ca
mailto:paul.heaney@tcbmediarights.com


29631716.4 
 

- 4 - 

 

 LOOPSTRA NIXON 
135 Queens Plate Drive 
Suite 600 
Etobicoke, ON   M9W 6V7 
Fax: (416) 746-8319 
 
Graham Phoenix 
Tel: (416) 748-4776 
gphoenix@loonix.com 
 
Lawyers for Beyond Entertainment Limited 
 

 LENCZNER SLAGHT ROYACE SMITH GRIFFIN LLP 
130 Adelaide Street West 
Suite 2600 
Toronto, ON   M5H 3P5 
Fax:  (416) 865-9010 
 
Sarah Bittman 
Tel: (416) 865-9673 
sbittman@litigate.com 
 
Peter Osborne 
Tel: (416) 865-3094 
posborne@litigate.com 
 
Lawyers for Shaftesbury Films Inc. 
 

 KALLOGHLIAN MYERS LLP 
250 Yonge Street 
Suite 2201 
Toronto, ON   M5B 2L7 
 
Serge Kalloghlian 
Tel:  (647) 812-5615 
serge@kalloghlianmyers.com 
 
Garth Myers 
(647) 969-4472 
garth@kalloghlianmyers.com 
 
Paul Guy 
(647) 988-1974 
paul@kalloghlianmyers.com 
 
Lawyers to Alex Kan and Stuart Rath 
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 FOREMAN & COMPANY 
4 Covent Market Pl. 
London, ON   N6A 1E2 
 
Jonathan Foreman 
(519) 914-1175 ext. 102 
jforman@foremancompany.com 
 
Sarah Bowden 
(519) 914-1175  ext. 103 
sbowden@foremancompany.com 
 
Annie Legate-Wolfe 
(519) 914-1175  ext. 105 
alegatewolfe@foremancompany.com 
 
Lawyers for Alex Kan and Stuart Rath 
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EMAIL LIST 

kenneth.kraft@dentons.com; robert.kennedy@dentons.com; mark.freake@dentons.com;  
rchadwick@goodmans.ca; jpasquariello@goodmans.ca; aharmes@goodmans.ca;  
bwiffen@goodmans.ca; jwadden@goodmans.ca; nigel.meakin@fticonsulting.com;  
toni.vanderlaan@fticonsulting.com; Jim.Robinson@fticonsulting.com; tdemarinis@torys.com;  
dbish@torys.com; aslavens@torys.com; jcarhart@millerthomson.com; 
jdyck@millerthomson.com; chris.burr@blakes.com;  tushara.weerasooriya@mcmillan.ca; 
Stephen.brown-okruhlik@mcmillan.ca; paul.heaney@tcbmediarights.com; 
gphoenix@loonix.com; sbittman@litigate.com; posborne@litigate.com; pguy@tgf.ca; 
serge@kalloghlianmyers.com; garth@kalloghlianmyers.com; jforeman@foremancompany.com; 
sbowden@foremancompany.com; alegatewolfe@foremancompany.com; 
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